CIRO'S P1ZZ4

Ciro's Pizza Menu

https://menuweb.menu
2576 Stuarts Draft Hwy, United States
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The menu of Ciro's Pizza from Stuarts Draft includes 57 dishes. On average the dishes or drinks on the menu
cost approximately $6.4. You can view the categories on the menu below. Ciro's Pizza, located in Stuarts Draft,
VA, is a charming Italian restaurant with an impressive average rating of 4.7 stars. Visitors rave about the
delightful menu and inviting atmosphere. Whether you're enjoying a cozy dinner for two or celebrating with a
larger group, be sure to call ahead at (540) 337-4798 to reserve your table. Experience the flavors of Italy and
create memorable moments at Ciro's Pizzal.
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Ciro's Pizza Menu

Starters & Salads

POTATO CHIPS $0.7

Sauces

MAYO

Calzone

CALZONE $7.3

Pizza Snacks

CHEESE BREAD $5.5

Beverages
20 OZ. BOTTLED SODA $1.8

Hot Beverages
10 OZ. COFFEE $0.9

Italian Specialties
STROMBOLI $8.3

Pizza Specialties

MEAT LOVER'S PIZZA $11.0

Soups & Side Salads

CAESAR SIDE SALAD $2.2

Freshly Baked
Homemade 8" Bread

VEGGIE SUB WITH CHEESE $6.0

Hot And Cold Subs

CHEESE SUB $6.0

Restaurant Category

ITALIAN

Entrées

TOMATO CREAM SOUP
BREAD STICKS $4.5

Sicilian Pizza
CIRO'S SUPREME SICILIAN PIZZA $18.5

CHEESE SICILIAN PIZZA $11.0
Dessert

CHEESECAKE $3.8
CANNOLI $3.8
TIRAMISU $3.8

Ingredients Used
CHEESE
TOMATO
LETTUCE

These Types Of Dishes

Are Being Served
PIZZA

SALAD

MEAT

Pizza

SLICE OF PIZZA $1.9
VEGGIE PIZZA $11.0
WHITE PIZZA $7.7
HAWAIIAN PIZZA $8.8
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Salads

SALAD WITH LETTUCE, TOMATO,
ONION OLIVES

GRILLED CHICKEN SALAD WITH
LETTUCE ONION

CAESAR SALAD

CHEF SALAD WITH HAM AND
SHREDDED CHEESE

SIDE SALAD

TURKEY SALAD WITH SHREDDED
MOZZARELLA AND LETTUCE

ANTIPASTO SALAD WITH
PROVOLONE CHEESE AND SALAMI

Cold Subs

COLD PLUS SUB WITH HAM AND
SALAMI

TURKEY SUB WITH LETTUCE,
TOMATO AND ONION

TURKEY CHEESE SUB WITH
LETTUCE, TOMATO ONION

TUNA FISH SUB WITH LETTUCE,
TOMATO ONION

HAM CHEESE SUB WITH LETTUCE,
TOMATO ONION

SALAMI CHEESE SUB WITH
LETTUCE, TOMATO ONION

COLD ITALIAN SUB WITH HAM,
SALAMI CHEESE

$5.0

$7.0
$5.0
$6.0
$2.2

$6.0

$6.0

$7.1

$6.0

$6.8

$6.0

$6.0

$6.0

$6.8

Hot Subs

MEATBALL SPECIAL SUB WITH
MOZZARELLA CHEESE AND SACE

STEAK SUB WITH LETTUCE
TOMATO

CHEESE STEAK SUB WITH
LETTUCE TOMATO

CHEESE STEAK SPECIAL SUB
WITH MOZZARELLA AND SWEET
PEPPERS

STEAK PARMIGIANA SUB WITH
MOZZARELLA CHEESE AND
TOMATO SAUCE

MEATBALL PARMIGIANA WITH
MOZZARELLA CHEESE AND
TOMATO SAUCE

MEATBALL AND PLAIN SUB WITH
TOMATO SAUCE

SAUSAGE SPECIAL SUB WITH
MOZZARELLA CHEESE AND SAUCE

SAUSAGE PARMIGIANA SUB WITH
MOZZARELLA CHEESE AND
TOMATO SAUCE

SAUSAGE AND PLAIN SUB WITH
TOMATO SAUCE

GRILLED CHICKEN SUB WITH
LETTUCE TOMATO

CHICKEN PARMIGIANA SUB WITH
MOZZARELLA AND TOMATO
SAUCE

CHICKEN SPECIAL CHEESE SUB
WITH MUSHROOMS AND SWEET
PEPPERS

TUNA MELT WITH LETTUCE,
TOMATO ONIONS

$7.1

$5.8

$6.3

$6.9

$6.5

$6.5

$6.0

$7.1

$6.5

$6.0

$6.0

$6.5

$7.1

$6.5
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Ciro's Pizza

2576 Stuarts Draft Hwy, United Opening Hours:

States Monday 11:00 -22:00
Tuesday 11:00 -22:00
Wednesday 11:00 -22:00
Thursday 11:00 -22:00
Friday 11:00 -23:00
Saturday 11:00 -23:00
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